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100m Men

Final Start Time:  17:10 Wind: +0.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 VICAUT Jimmy FRA 27 FEB 1992 4 0.164 10.07 PB

2 GEMILI Adam GBR 6 OCT 1993 3 0.182 10.41
3 BOLARINWA David GBR 20 OCT 1993 6 0.153 10.46

4 HORVAT Dario CRO 25 FEB 1992 5 0.173 10.49

5 WATTS Sam GBR 14 FEB 1992 8 0.176 10.61
6 BIVETI Andre POR 10 JUN 1992 1 0.187 10.62 PB

7 GALBIERI Giovanni ITA 8 JAN 1993 2 0.195 10.65

8 HEKIMOGLU Yigitcan TUR 27 APR 1992 7 0.200 10.80

400m Men

Final Start Time:  18:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 DEÁK-NAGY Marcell HUN 28 JAN 1992 3 0.179 45.42 NR
2 UGLOV Nikita RUS 11 OCT 1993 4 0.230 46.01 PB

3 TRICCA Michele ITA 26 APR 1993 7 0.221 46.09 PB

4 LORENZI Marco ITA 20 JUN 1993 8 0.188 46.42

5 SCHMITZ Lukas GER 3 JAN 1993 5 0.173 46.57 PB
6 KASHEFRAZOV Radel RUS 6 APR 1993 6 0.258 46.81

7 ALCARAZ Bertrán ESP 22 JAN 1992 1 0.188 47.48

8 DUNN Jarryd GBR 30 JAN 1992 2 0.230 47.56
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800m Men 800m Men

Round 1 Start Time:  11:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 BOSSE Pierre Ambroise FRA 11 MAY 1992 3 1:51.11 Q

2 KEBRON Quentin BEL 20 AUG 1992 5 1:51.14 Q
3 ENGLISH Mark IRL 19 MAR 1993 6 1:51.15 Q

4 LEARMONTH Guy GBR 24 APR 1992 6 1:51.19 Q

5 RUDOLF Zan SLO 9 MAY 1993 8 1:51.20 Q
6 ROGESTEDT Johan SWE 27 JAN 1993 3 1:51.21 Q

7 HERRIAU Benjamin FRA 17 FEB 1992 6 1:51.26 Q

8 BURIAN Miroslav CZE 9 AUG 1992 4 1:51.28 Q
9 LUKOUSKI Siarhei BLR 10 JAN 1992 2 1:51.36 q

9 TIUMENTSEV Viktor UKR 12 MAR 1992 2 1:51.36 q PB

11 BYBYK Taras UKR 27 MAR 1992 3 1:51.41 Q
12 ESTÉVEZ Alejandro ESP 21 JAN 1992 2 1:51.54 Q

13 KRÜGER Dennis GER 24 APR 1993 5 1:51.64 Q

14 ROZMARIC Tomaz SLO 18 JAN 1993 7 1:51.70 Q
15 KILIÇ Halit TUR 1 MAR 1992 8 1:51.88 q

16 DAMEN Jorian NED 25 MAR 1992 5 1:51.89 q

17 VOICU Valentin ROU 12 AUG 1993 1 1:51.90
18 DIMITRIOU Christos CYP 22 SEP 1993 1 1:52.04

19 RUDYS Valentinas LTU 14 FEB 1992 8 1:52.20

20 BENECH Erwan FRA 28 FEB 1993 4 1:52.47
21 CRONIN Dean IRL 29 SEP 1993 4 1:53.43

22 DIAZ Juan Carlos ESP 29 JUL 1993 7 1:53.51

23 MORETTI Mattia ITA 16 MAR 1992 5 1:53.52
24 GANCIU Iulian ROU 11 NOV 1992 7 1:53.99

25 INGEBRIGTSEN Filip NOR 15 JUN 1993 8 1:54.20

26 MUSHOM Håkon NOR 23 SEP 1993 6 1:54.22

27 SCHEEPERS Martijn BEL 9 FEB 1993 3 1:55.05
28 PODDEVALIN Valeri EST 25 MAR 1992 7 1:57.05

29 MILCHEVSKI Bojan MKD 5 MAY 1992 1 1:58.06

SCHWAB Alexander GER 4 JAN 1992 4 DNF
YEMAR Getahon ISR 28 JUN 1992 2 DNF

800m Men

Round 1 Heat 1/4 Start Time:  11:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 ESTÉVEZ Alejandro ESP 21 JAN 1992 2 1:51.54 Q

2 KRÜGER Dennis GER 24 APR 1993 5 1:51.64 Q

3 ROZMARIC Tomaz SLO 18 JAN 1993 7 1:51.70 Q
4 KILIÇ Halit TUR 1 MAR 1992 8 1:51.88 q

5 BENECH Erwan FRA 28 FEB 1993 4 1:52.47

6 MUSHOM Håkon NOR 23 SEP 1993 6 1:54.22

7 SCHEEPERS Martijn BEL 9 FEB 1993 3 1:55.05
8 MILCHEVSKI Bojan MKD 5 MAY 1992 1 1:58.06

Intermediate times: 400m 57.25 KRÜGER Dennis (GER)
600m 1:23.84 KRÜGER Dennis (GER)
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800m Men 800m Men

Round 1 Heat 2/4 Start Time:  11:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 BOSSE Pierre Ambroise FRA 11 MAY 1992 3 1:51.11 Q

2 KEBRON Quentin BEL 20 AUG 1992 5 1:51.14 Q
3 ENGLISH Mark IRL 19 MAR 1993 6 1:51.15 Q

4 LUKOUSKI Siarhei BLR 10 JAN 1992 2 1:51.36 q

5 RUDYS Valentinas LTU 14 FEB 1992 8 1:52.20
6 GANCIU Iulian ROU 11 NOV 1992 7 1:53.99

SCHWAB Alexander GER 4 JAN 1992 4 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 54.75 RUDYS Valentinas (LTU)
600m 1:22.79 RUDYS Valentinas (LTU)

800m Men

Round 1 Heat 3/4 Start Time:  11:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 RUDOLF Zan SLO 9 MAY 1993 8 1:51.20 Q

2 ROGESTEDT Johan SWE 27 JAN 1993 3 1:51.21 Q
3 HERRIAU Benjamin FRA 17 FEB 1992 6 1:51.26 Q

4 TIUMENTSEV Viktor UKR 12 MAR 1992 2 1:51.36 q PB

5 DAMEN Jorian NED 25 MAR 1992 5 1:51.89 q
6 VOICU Valentin ROU 12 AUG 1993 1 1:51.90

7 CRONIN Dean IRL 29 SEP 1993 4 1:53.43

8 PODDEVALIN Valeri EST 25 MAR 1992 7 1:57.05

Intermediate times: 400m 56.37 DAMEN Jorian (NED)
600m 1:23.93 TIUMENTSEV Viktor (UKR)

800m Men

Round 1 Heat 4/4 Start Time:  12:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 LEARMONTH Guy GBR 24 APR 1992 6 1:51.19 Q
2 BURIAN Miroslav CZE 9 AUG 1992 4 1:51.28 Q

3 BYBYK Taras UKR 27 MAR 1992 3 1:51.41 Q

4 DIMITRIOU Christos CYP 22 SEP 1993 1 1:52.04
5 DIAZ Juan Carlos ESP 29 JUL 1993 7 1:53.51

6 MORETTI Mattia ITA 16 MAR 1992 5 1:53.52

7 INGEBRIGTSEN Filip NOR 15 JUN 1993 8 1:54.20
YEMAR Getahon ISR 28 JUN 1992 2 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 55.13 BURIAN Miroslav (CZE)
600m 1:24.21 BYBYK Taras (UKR)

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) advance to the Semifinals
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3000m Steeplechase Men 3000m Steeplechase Men

Round 1 Start Time:  18:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KAYTAN Murat TUR 22 JAN 1992 11 8:57.68 Q

2 SAFIULLIN Ilgizar RUS 9 DEC 1992 7 8:58.03 Q
3 GRAU Martin GER 26 MAR 1992 8 9:01.40 Q

4 DETRE Julien FRA 5 NOV 1993 9 9:03.41 Q

5 PUYUELO Víctor ESP 7 MAY 1992 1 9:03.67 q PB
6 VASILE Stefan ROU 1 JAN 1993 2 9:03.72 q PB

7 COLLENOT-SPRIET Romain FRA 9 JAN 1992 3 9:03.90 Q

8 STEGEMANN Tim GER 4 AUG 1992 1 9:05.17 Q
9 CARRO Fernando ESP 1 APR 1992 4 9:08.64 Q

10 ARCE Daniel ESP 22 APR 1992 7 9:10.54 Q

11 BLOMBERG Emil SWE 9 APR 1992 4 9:12.92 q
12 TAN Muhammet Emin TUR 20 JUL 1992 2 9:18.57 q

13 TSENOV Mitko BUL 13 JUN 1993 6 9:22.99

14 LOURENÇO Diogo POR 23 JAN 1992 3 9:37.13
15 ABISCH Stephan GER 3 AUG 1992 10 9:39.71

16 FERNANDES Manuel POR 16 MAR 1992 6 9:43.71

17 KAMINSKI Petr CZE 28 JAN 1992 5 9:45.71
BABACI Ali FRA 10 APR 1992 10 DNF

DOVC Jan SLO 22 MAY 1993 11 DNF

OLAUSSON Albin SWE 8 NOV 1992 9 DNF
YAKUSHEV Maksim RUS 15 MAR 1992 5 DNF

SZALAI Benjamin HUN 21 MAY 1992 8 DQ R 163.3

3000m Steeplechase Men

Round 1 Heat 1/2 Start Time:  18:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KAYTAN Murat TUR 22 JAN 1992 11 8:57.68 Q

2 SAFIULLIN Ilgizar RUS 9 DEC 1992 7 8:58.03 Q

3 GRAU Martin GER 26 MAR 1992 8 9:01.40 Q
4 DETRE Julien FRA 5 NOV 1993 9 9:03.41 Q

5 PUYUELO Víctor ESP 7 MAY 1992 1 9:03.67 q PB

6 VASILE Stefan ROU 1 JAN 1993 2 9:03.72 q PB
7 BLOMBERG Emil SWE 9 APR 1992 4 9:12.92 q

8 TSENOV Mitko BUL 13 JUN 1993 6 9:22.99

9 LOURENÇO Diogo POR 23 JAN 1992 3 9:37.13
10 KAMINSKI Petr CZE 28 JAN 1992 5 9:45.71

BABACI Ali FRA 10 APR 1992 10 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:56.60 SAFIULLIN Ilgizar (RUS)
2000m 6:03.82 SAFIULLIN Ilgizar (RUS)
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3000m Steeplechase Men 3000m Steeplechase Men

Round 1 Heat 2/2 Start Time:  18:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 COLLENOT-SPRIET Romain FRA 9 JAN 1992 3 9:03.90 Q

2 STEGEMANN Tim GER 4 AUG 1992 1 9:05.17 Q
3 CARRO Fernando ESP 1 APR 1992 4 9:08.64 Q

4 ARCE Daniel ESP 22 APR 1992 7 9:10.54 Q

5 TAN Muhammet Emin TUR 20 JUL 1992 2 9:18.57 q
6 ABISCH Stephan GER 3 AUG 1992 10 9:39.71

7 FERNANDES Manuel POR 16 MAR 1992 6 9:43.71

DOVC Jan SLO 22 MAY 1993 11 DNF
OLAUSSON Albin SWE 8 NOV 1992 9 DNF

YAKUSHEV Maksim RUS 15 MAR 1992 5 DNF

SZALAI Benjamin HUN 21 MAY 1992 8 DQ R 163.3
Intermediate times: 1000m 2:56.74 TAN Muhammet Emin (TUR)

2000m 6:01.27 CARRO Fernando (ESP)

Qualified:  First 4 in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) advance to the Final

110m Hurdles Men (99cm)

Round 1 Start Time:  10:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 POZZI Andy GBR 15 MAY 1992 5 13.50 Q
2 MEREDITH Jack GBR 14 AUG 1992 4 13.61 Q

3 SEGHERS Dario BEL 20 MAR 1992 5 13.75 Q

4 KANERVO Jussi FIN 1 FEB 1993 6 13.84 Q
5 VOGEL Martin GER 16 MAR 1992 6 13.85 Q =SB

6 ROSLUND Pasi FIN 8 JAN 1992 4 13.94 Q

7 ERTA Arnau ESP 5 APR 1992 5 13.97 Q
8 GÖNCZÖL Máté HUN 29 SEP 1993 4 14.01 Q

9 KELK Ben GBR 9 OCT 1992 3 14.04 Q

9 LÖÖV Filip SWE 23 APR 1992 3 14.04 Q
9 MACH DI PALMSTEIN Ivan ITA 2 JAN 1992 5 14.04 Q R 162.5

12 BANDA Cherif FRA 29 JAN 1992 6 14.12 Q

13 DONCZEW Konrad POL 12 APR 1992 6 14.15 Q
14 DROZDOWSKI Filip POL 28 APR 1993 4 14.16 Q

15 MAMMADOV Rahib AZE 23 JUL 1992 4 14.18 Q

16 SMET Koen NED 9 AUG 1992 3 14.23 Q
17 GIL Lander ESP 11 FEB 1992 7 14.25 q

17 LAKKA Elmo FIN 10 APR 1993 8 14.25 Q

19 TRAJKOVIC Milan CYP 17 SEP 1992 2 14.30 q PB
20 BALSCHUWEIT Leroy GER 30 APR 1992 3 14.38 Q

21 FLORVÅG Per Magne NOR 21 FEB 1993 7 14.50 Q

22 SIEDLACZEK Dominik AUT 11 MAR 1992 2 14.52 Q

23 PRAOLINI Francesco ITA 20 APR 1992 6 14.55 q
24 SANTO Hugo POR 30 MAY 1993 2 14.56 q

25 ŠIMIC Sanjin CRO 4 JUN 1992 2 14.61

26 JAGOR Erik EST 21 MAY 1992 8 14.81 PB
27 COSTA Andre POR 9 MAY 1992 7 14.89

27 SEGED Maor ISR 15 FEB 1993 7 14.89

KOUTRAS Haris CYP 8 JUN 1992 2 DNF
REMEDIOS Samuel POR 24 FEB 1992 8 DQ R 168.7a
TRABER Gregor GER 2 DEC 1992 5 DQ R 162.7
DJUROVIC Marko SRB 11 JUL 1992 7 DNS
MANGA Aurel FRA 24 JUL 1992 3 DNS
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110m Hurdles Men (99cm) 110m Hurdles Men (99cm)

Round 1 Heat 1/5 Start Time:  10:05 Wind: -0.7 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 POZZI Andy GBR 15 MAY 1992 5 0.173 13.50 Q

2 VOGEL Martin GER 16 MAR 1992 6 0.231 13.85 Q =SB
3 ROSLUND Pasi FIN 8 JAN 1992 4 0.173 13.94 Q

4 SIEDLACZEK Dominik AUT 11 MAR 1992 2 0.160 14.52 Q

5 SEGED Maor ISR 15 FEB 1993 7 0.213 14.89
REMEDIOS Samuel POR 24 FEB 1992 8 0.207 DQ R 168.7a
MANGA Aurel FRA 24 JUL 1992 3 DNS

110m Hurdles Men (99cm)

Round 1 Heat 2/5 Start Time:  10:10 Wind: -1.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ERTA Arnau ESP 5 APR 1992 5 0.211 13.97 Q

2 BANDA Cherif FRA 29 JAN 1992 6 0.197 14.12 Q
3 DROZDOWSKI Filip POL 28 APR 1993 4 0.169 14.16 Q

4 BALSCHUWEIT Leroy GER 30 APR 1992 3 0.166 14.38 Q

KOUTRAS Haris CYP 8 JUN 1992 2 0.167 DNF

DJUROVIC Marko SRB 11 JUL 1992 7 DNS

110m Hurdles Men (99cm)

Round 1 Heat 3/5 Start Time:  10:15 Wind: -1.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MEREDITH Jack GBR 14 AUG 1992 4 0.137 13.61 Q
2 KANERVO Jussi FIN 1 FEB 1993 6 0.147 13.84 Q

3 MACH DI PALMSTEIN Ivan ITA 2 JAN 1992 5 0.171 14.04 Q R 162.5
4 LÖÖV Filip SWE 23 APR 1992 3 0.187 14.04 Q
5 GIL Lander ESP 11 FEB 1992 7 0.188 14.25 q

6 TRAJKOVIC Milan CYP 17 SEP 1992 2 0.159 14.30 q PB

110m Hurdles Men (99cm)

Round 1 Heat 4/5 Start Time:  10:20 Wind: -0.8 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Fn Result

1 DONCZEW Konrad POL 12 APR 1992 6 0.172 14.15 Q

2 MAMMADOV Rahib AZE 23 JUL 1992 4 0.176 14.18 Q

3 SMET Koen NED 9 AUG 1992 3 0.175 14.23 Q
4 LAKKA Elmo FIN 10 APR 1993 8 0.159 14.25 Q

5 ŠIMIC Sanjin CRO 4 JUN 1992 2 0.180 14.61

6 COSTA Andre POR 9 MAY 1992 7 0.243 14.89
TRABER Gregor GER 2 DEC 1992 5 F1 DQ R 162.7
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110m Hurdles Men (99cm) 110m Hurdles Men (99cm)

Round 1 Heat 5/5 Start Time:  10:25 Wind: -2.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SEGHERS Dario BEL 20 MAR 1992 5 0.201 13.75 Q

2 GÖNCZÖL Máté HUN 29 SEP 1993 4 0.181 14.01 Q
3 KELK Ben GBR 9 OCT 1992 3 0.169 14.04 Q

4 FLORVÅG Per Magne NOR 21 FEB 1993 7 0.213 14.50 Q

5 PRAOLINI Francesco ITA 20 APR 1992 6 0.192 14.55 q
6 SANTO Hugo POR 30 MAY 1993 2 0.185 14.56 q

7 JAGOR Erik EST 21 MAY 1992 8 0.180 14.81 PB

Qualified:  First 4 in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) advance to the Semifinals

110m Hurdles Men (99cm)

Semifinal Start Time:  16:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 SEGHERS Dario BEL 20 MAR 1992 4 13.67 Q

2 MEREDITH Jack GBR 14 AUG 1992 3 13.68 Q
3 POZZI Andy GBR 15 MAY 1992 4 13.70 Q

4 MAMMADOV Rahib AZE 23 JUL 1992 6 13.74 Q NR

5 KANERVO Jussi FIN 1 FEB 1993 5 13.77 Q
6 VOGEL Martin GER 16 MAR 1992 3 13.91 q

7 SMET Koen NED 9 AUG 1992 8 13.92 Q

8 BANDA Cherif FRA 29 JAN 1992 5 13.93 q

9 ERTA Arnau ESP 5 APR 1992 3 13.94 PB
10 KELK Ben GBR 9 OCT 1992 7 13.99

11 MACH DI PALMSTEIN Ivan ITA 2 JAN 1992 6 14.00

12 DONCZEW Konrad POL 12 APR 1992 6 14.02
13 BALSCHUWEIT Leroy GER 30 APR 1992 7 14.22

14 ROSLUND Pasi FIN 8 JAN 1992 4 14.26

15 DROZDOWSKI Filip POL 28 APR 1993 7 14.32
15 SIEDLACZEK Dominik AUT 11 MAR 1992 2 14.32 PB

17 GIL Lander ESP 11 FEB 1992 2 14.39

18 LAKKA Elmo FIN 10 APR 1993 8 14.44
19 TRAJKOVIC Milan CYP 17 SEP 1992 1 14.49

20 GÖNCZÖL Máté HUN 29 SEP 1993 5 14.64

21 SANTO Hugo POR 30 MAY 1993 1 14.87
22 PRAOLINI Francesco ITA 20 APR 1992 1 14.94

LÖÖV Filip SWE 23 APR 1992 8 DNF

FLORVÅG Per Magne NOR 21 FEB 1993 2 DNS

110m Hurdles Men (99cm)

Semifinal 1/3 Start Time:  16:25 Wind: -2.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MEREDITH Jack GBR 14 AUG 1992 3 0.136 13.68 Q

2 SMET Koen NED 9 AUG 1992 8 0.171 13.92 Q
3 DONCZEW Konrad POL 12 APR 1992 6 0.168 14.02

4 BALSCHUWEIT Leroy GER 30 APR 1992 7 0.178 14.22

5 ROSLUND Pasi FIN 8 JAN 1992 4 0.169 14.26
6 SIEDLACZEK Dominik AUT 11 MAR 1992 2 0.146 14.32 PB

7 GÖNCZÖL Máté HUN 29 SEP 1993 5 0.189 14.64

8 PRAOLINI Francesco ITA 20 APR 1992 1 0.177 14.94
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110m Hurdles Men (99cm) 110m Hurdles Men (99cm)

Semifinal 2/3 Start Time:  16:30 Wind: -1.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 POZZI Andy GBR 15 MAY 1992 4 0.207 13.70 Q

2 KANERVO Jussi FIN 1 FEB 1993 5 0.156 13.77 Q
3 VOGEL Martin GER 16 MAR 1992 3 0.215 13.91 q

4 MACH DI PALMSTEIN Ivan ITA 2 JAN 1992 6 0.159 14.00

5 DROZDOWSKI Filip POL 28 APR 1993 7 0.169 14.32
6 GIL Lander ESP 11 FEB 1992 2 0.188 14.39

7 SANTO Hugo POR 30 MAY 1993 1 0.194 14.87

LÖÖV Filip SWE 23 APR 1992 8 0.191 DNF

110m Hurdles Men (99cm)

Semifinal 3/3 Start Time:  16:35 Wind: -1.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SEGHERS Dario BEL 20 MAR 1992 4 0.214 13.67 Q
2 MAMMADOV Rahib AZE 23 JUL 1992 6 0.162 13.74 Q NR

3 BANDA Cherif FRA 29 JAN 1992 5 0.180 13.93 q

4 ERTA Arnau ESP 5 APR 1992 3 0.205 13.94 PB

5 KELK Ben GBR 9 OCT 1992 7 0.186 13.99
6 LAKKA Elmo FIN 10 APR 1993 8 0.202 14.44

7 TRAJKOVIC Milan CYP 17 SEP 1992 1 0.220 14.49

FLORVÅG Per Magne NOR 21 FEB 1993 2 DNS

Qualified:  First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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400m Hurdles Men 400m Hurdles Men

Round 1 Start Time:  12:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 BARR Thomas IRL 24 JUL 1992 7 51.29 Q PB

2 BENCOSME DE LEON Jose Reynaldo ITA 16 MAY 1992 3 51.37 Q
3 KÖNIGSMARK Varg GER 28 APR 1992 4 51.42 Q

4 YATO Stephane FRA 11 SEP 1992 6 51.74 Q PB

5 MÄGI Rasmus EST 4 MAY 1992 4 51.78 Q
6 VANHAEREN Stef BEL 15 JAN 1992 5 51.97 Q

7 MÖRÖ Oskari FIN 31 JAN 1993 3 51.99 Q

8 HEGGEN Erik BEL 5 MAY 1992 4 52.04 Q
9 VEROLI Lorenzo ITA 5 SEP 1992 5 52.19 q PB

10 FRANZ Felix GER 6 MAY 1993 3 52.29 Q

11 BOURGUIN Damien FRA 10 DEC 1992 5 52.34 q
12 BROZ Michal CZE 16 JUN 1992 2 52.35 Q PB

13 GONZÁLEZ Enrique ESP 21 FEB 1993 6 52.56 q

14 KAIN Thomas AUT 24 OCT 1993 8 52.65 q PB
15 KUDRYAVTSEV Denis RUS 13 APR 1992 3 52.79 Q

16 BENNETT Paul GBR 11 DEC 1992 7 52.80 PB

17 SCHEIBLE Max GER 16 FEB 1993 6 52.92 Q
18 ARTS Jesper NED 2 APR 1992 8 53.04

19 HOLGADO Alfonso ESP 12 JAN 1993 7 53.08

20 PEREPYATENKO Oleksiy UKR 25 MAY 1992 2 53.12
21 LINDIC Mitja SLO 5 FEB 1993 7 53.18

22 HOPKINS Ben GBR 31 DEC 1992 1 53.39 PB

23 BEZPAMIATNYI Dmytro UKR 1 SEP 1993 6 53.71
24 MINCA Adrian ROU 24 JUN 1992 2 53.74

25 SEMJONOVS Maksims LAT 2 FEB 1992 2 53.95

26 GODEFROYE DELACOUR Pierrick FRA 22 MAY 1993 4 53.97

27 BAKKEN STØLE Marius NOR 6 JUN 1993 1 54.22
28 GIANGRAVÈ Luca ITA 6 JUL 1992 8 54.23

29 COHEN Hai ISR 18 AUG 1992 1 55.20

30 SILVESTROS Andreas CYP 26 APR 1992 8 55.53
31 KOROKNAI Máté HUN 13 JAN 1993 5 55.66

400m Hurdles Men

Round 1 Heat 1/4 Start Time:  12:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 KÖNIGSMARK Varg GER 28 APR 1992 4 0.281 51.42 Q

2 YATO Stephane FRA 11 SEP 1992 6 0.186 51.74 Q PB

3 MÖRÖ Oskari FIN 31 JAN 1993 3 0.183 51.99 Q
4 VEROLI Lorenzo ITA 5 SEP 1992 5 0.266 52.19 q PB

5 BENNETT Paul GBR 11 DEC 1992 7 0.216 52.80 PB

6 ARTS Jesper NED 2 APR 1992 8 0.211 53.04

7 SEMJONOVS Maksims LAT 2 FEB 1992 2 0.200 53.95
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400m Hurdles Men 400m Hurdles Men

Round 1 Heat 2/4 Start Time:  12:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 BARR Thomas IRL 24 JUL 1992 7 0.207 51.29 Q PB

2 BENCOSME DE LEON Jose Reynaldo ITA 16 MAY 1992 3 0.179 51.37 Q
3 HEGGEN Erik BEL 5 MAY 1992 4 0.196 52.04 Q

4 BOURGUIN Damien FRA 10 DEC 1992 5 0.273 52.34 q

5 GONZÁLEZ Enrique ESP 21 FEB 1993 6 0.179 52.56 q
6 KAIN Thomas AUT 24 OCT 1993 8 0.242 52.65 q PB

7 PEREPYATENKO Oleksiy UKR 25 MAY 1992 2 0.201 53.12

8 COHEN Hai ISR 18 AUG 1992 1 0.206 55.20

400m Hurdles Men

Round 1 Heat 3/4 Start Time:  13:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 VANHAEREN Stef BEL 15 JAN 1992 5 0.155 51.97 Q
2 KUDRYAVTSEV Denis RUS 13 APR 1992 3 0.188 52.79 Q

3 SCHEIBLE Max GER 16 FEB 1993 6 0.235 52.92 Q

4 LINDIC Mitja SLO 5 FEB 1993 7 0.175 53.18

5 MINCA Adrian ROU 24 JUN 1992 2 0.251 53.74
6 GODEFROYE DELACOUR Pierrick FRA 22 MAY 1993 4 0.188 53.97

7 BAKKEN STØLE Marius NOR 6 JUN 1993 1 0.218 54.22

8 GIANGRAVÈ Luca ITA 6 JUL 1992 8 0.209 54.23

400m Hurdles Men

Round 1 Heat 4/4 Start Time:  13:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MÄGI Rasmus EST 4 MAY 1992 4 0.193 51.78 Q
2 FRANZ Felix GER 6 MAY 1993 3 0.220 52.29 Q

3 BROZ Michal CZE 16 JUN 1992 2 0.149 52.35 Q PB

4 HOLGADO Alfonso ESP 12 JAN 1993 7 0.272 53.08

5 HOPKINS Ben GBR 31 DEC 1992 1 0.188 53.39 PB
6 BEZPAMIATNYI Dmytro UKR 1 SEP 1993 6 0.225 53.71

7 SILVESTROS Andreas CYP 26 APR 1992 8 0.211 55.53

8 KOROKNAI Máté HUN 13 JAN 1993 5 0.218 55.66

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) advance to the Semifinals
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Pole Vault Men Pole Vault Men

Qualification Start Time:  10:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MIRANDA Ruben POR 10 JUN 1993 4 5.15 Q

2 ART Arnaud BEL 28 JAN 1993 6 5.10 q
3 MÉNALDO Kévin FRA 12 JUL 1992 4 5.10 q

4 SALAS Didac ESP 19 MAY 1993 11 5.10 q

5 LÁSKARIS Panayiótis GRE 10 MAR 1992 7 5.10 q
6 DENECKER Emile FRA 28 MAR 1992 1 5.05 q

7 CHAPELLE Theo FRA 28 MAY 1992 8 5.05 q

8 PAECH Carlo GER 18 NOV 1992 9 5.05 q
9 EFFEROTH Jonas GER 3 FEB 1993 9 5.05 q

9 GYLLENSTEN Simon SWE 18 JUL 1992 11 5.05 q

11 GUIMERA Eloy ESP 3 MAY 1992 8 4.95 q
12 DUPLANTIS Andreas SWE 2 MAY 1993 3 4.95 q

13 TORKOWSKI Rafal POL 12 SEP 1992 7 4.95

14 WALKER-SHEPHERD Cameron GBR 8 JAN 1992 3 4.85
15 MIRALLES Manuel ESP 19 APR 1993 5 4.85

16 POSEKANÝ Lukás CZE 30 DEC 1992 6 4.85

17 STÉNSON Carl SWE 17 MAR 1993 10 4.70
18 MULIN Anri EST 24 OCT 1992 5 4.70

19 FUSIANI Simone ITA 13 APR 1992 10 4.45

CLEMENS Daniel GER 28 APR 1992 1 NM
HORVAT Ivan CRO 17 AUG 1993 2 NM

KLEINERT Michal CZE 1 JAN 1992 2 NM
4.45 4.70 4.85 4.95 5.05 5.10 5.15

1 MIRANDA Ruben - o - xxo o x- o
2 ART Arnaud - o o o o o -
3 MÉNALDO Kévin - - - - - xo -
4 SALAS Didac - - - xo - xxo -
5 LÁSKARIS P - - o o xxo xxo -
6 DENECKER Emile - - - - o - -
7 CHAPELLE Theo - - o xo o - -
8 PAECH Carlo - - - - xo - -
9 EFFEROTH Jonas - - xo - xxo - -
9 GYLLENSTEN Simon - - xo - xxo - -

11 GUIMERA Eloy - xo xo o xxx
12 DUPLANTIS Andreas - - xo xo xxx
13 TORKOWSKI Rafal - xo xo xo xxx
14 WALKER-SHEPHERD C - - o - xxx
15 MIRALLES Manuel - xo o xxx
16 POSEKANÝ Lukás - - xo - xxx
17 STÉNSON Carl - o xxx
18 MULIN Anri xo xo xxx
19 FUSIANI Simone xo xxx

CLEMENS Daniel - - - - - - xxx
HORVAT Ivan - xxx
KLEINERT Michal - xxx

Page 11 of 28



European Athletics Junior Championships
Tallinn, Estonia
21 - 24 July 2011

Results Day 2

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  FRI 22 JUL 2011 20:14

Pole Vault Men Pole Vault Men

Qualification Group A Start Time:  10:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 ART Arnaud BEL 28 JAN 1993 6 5.10 q

2 MÉNALDO Kévin FRA 12 JUL 1992 4 5.10 q
3 PAECH Carlo GER 18 NOV 1992 9 5.05 q

4 GYLLENSTEN Simon SWE 18 JUL 1992 11 5.05 q

5 GUIMERA Eloy ESP 3 MAY 1992 8 4.95 q
6 DUPLANTIS Andreas SWE 2 MAY 1993 3 4.95 q

7 TORKOWSKI Rafal POL 12 SEP 1992 7 4.95

8 MULIN Anri EST 24 OCT 1992 5 4.70
9 FUSIANI Simone ITA 13 APR 1992 10 4.45

CLEMENS Daniel GER 28 APR 1992 1 NM

KLEINERT Michal CZE 1 JAN 1992 2 NM
4.45 4.70 4.85 4.95 5.05 5.10 5.15

1 ART Arnaud - o o o o o -
2 MÉNALDO Kévin - - - - - xo -
3 PAECH Carlo - - - - xo - -
4 GYLLENSTEN Simon - - xo - xxo - -
5 GUIMERA Eloy - xo xo o xxx
6 DUPLANTIS Andreas - - xo xo xxx
7 TORKOWSKI Rafal - xo xo xo xxx
8 MULIN Anri xo xo xxx
9 FUSIANI Simone xo xxx

CLEMENS Daniel - - - - - - xxx
KLEINERT Michal - xxx

Pole Vault Men

Qualification Group B Start Time:  10:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MIRANDA Ruben POR 10 JUN 1993 4 5.15 Q

2 SALAS Didac ESP 19 MAY 1993 11 5.10 q

3 LÁSKARIS Panayiótis GRE 10 MAR 1992 7 5.10 q
4 DENECKER Emile FRA 28 MAR 1992 1 5.05 q

5 CHAPELLE Theo FRA 28 MAY 1992 8 5.05 q

6 EFFEROTH Jonas GER 3 FEB 1993 9 5.05 q
7 WALKER-SHEPHERD Cameron GBR 8 JAN 1992 3 4.85

8 MIRALLES Manuel ESP 19 APR 1993 5 4.85

9 POSEKANÝ Lukás CZE 30 DEC 1992 6 4.85
10 STÉNSON Carl SWE 17 MAR 1993 10 4.70

HORVAT Ivan CRO 17 AUG 1993 2 NM
4.45 4.70 4.85 4.95 5.05 5.10 5.15

1 MIRANDA Ruben - o - xxo o x- o
2 SALAS Didac - - - xo - xxo -
3 LÁSKARIS P - - o o xxo xxo -
4 DENECKER Emile - - - - o - -
5 CHAPELLE Theo - - o xo o - -
6 EFFEROTH Jonas - - xo - xxo - -
7 WALKER-SHEPHERD C - - o - xxx
8 MIRALLES Manuel - xo o xxx
9 POSEKANÝ Lukás - - xo - xxx

10 STÉNSON Carl - o xxx
HORVAT Ivan - xxx

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 5.15 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) to the advance to the Final
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Long Jump Men Long Jump Men

Final Start Time:  18:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MORGUNOV Sergey RUS 9 FEB 1993 7 8.18 *PB

2 JASZCZUK Tomasz POL 9 MAR 1992 1 8.11 PB
3 ANTONOV Evgeny RUS 26 APR 1992 2 7.83

4 SENCAN Kaan TUR 9 FEB 1993 11 7.77

5 TOBOC Valentin ROU 17 MAR 1992 9 7.60
6 DOBREV Daniel BUL 7 APR 1992 12 7.56

7 TRAJKOVSKI Andreas DEN 18 MAR 1993 3 7.50

8 KULAKSIZ Alper TUR 1 JAN 1992 4 7.49
9 PANKINS Nikita LAT 17 JUN 1992 6 7.42

10 MCLACHLAN James GBR 12 MAR 1992 8 7.42

11 SIIMSON Meelis EST 29 NOV 1992 10 7.41
SZEZESNY Florent FRA 5 JUN 1992 5 NM

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 MORGUNOV Sergey 7.54 7.60 7.96 7.63 8.10 8.18(-1.5) (+0.6) (+2.8) (+0.4) (+0.2) (+3.6)
2 JASZCZUK Tomasz x 7.46 8.01 x x 8.11(+1.8) (+1.1) (+0.5) (+1.4) (+0.2) (+1.0)
3 ANTONOV Evgeny 7.56 6.93 x x 7.54 7.83(+0.3) (+0.4) (+1.2) (+0.5) (+2.9)
4 SENCAN Kaan 7.34 7.31 7.71 x 7.63 7.77(+0.6) (+1.3) (+1.6) (+0.5) (+2.1) (+0.2)
5 TOBOC Valentin x 7.43 x 7.60 x 5.72(-0.1) (+1.0) (+1.2) (+0.5) (+1.8) (+0.5)
6 DOBREV Daniel x x 7.43 7.56 x 7.17(+1.5) (+1.2) (+0.6) (-0.1) (+2.6) (+2.8)
7 TRAJKOVSKI Andreas x x 7.50 7.37 - 7.47(+0.5) (+0.7) (+0.9) (+0.9) (+1.7)
8 KULAKSIZ Alper 7.42 7.49 x 7.02 7.04 7.48(+1.1) (+3.0) (+0.2) (+2.0) (0.0) (+1.2)
9 PANKINS Nikita 7.40 7.42 7.21(+2.8) (+2.3) (+2.0)

10 MCLACHLAN James x 7.25 7.42(+0.9) (+0.1) (+1.5)
11 SIIMSON Meelis x 7.41 7.19(+0.1) (+1.2) (+1.0)

SZEZESNY Florent x x x(+0.4) (+3.8) (+2.3)

Hammer Men (6kg)

Final Start Time:  16:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 BIGOT Quentin FRA 1 DEC 1992 4 78.45 PB
2 MARGHIEV Serghei MDA 6 NOV 1992 6 76.60 PB

3 HÅKANSSON Elias SWE 29 FEB 1992 7 74.99 PB

4 LAHTINEN Ilmari FIN 12 OCT 1993 11 74.56 PB
5 SAARIKOSKI Juho FIN 19 MAY 1993 9 72.65

6 KOROTOVSKIY Evgeny RUS 1 JUN 1992 3 71.81

7 SCHWANDKE Tristan GER 23 MAY 1992 1 70.54
8 CSER Márton HUN 13 NOV 1993 2 68.29

9 ÁRVAI Krisztián HUN 27 APR 1993 8 68.27

10 TÖREKY Balázs HUN 30 JUN 1993 5 67.83
11 IVANOU Yauheni BLR 14 MAR 1992 12 66.05

MARTÍN Pedro José ESP 12 AUG 1992 10 NM
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 BIGOT Quentin 75.40 76.87 77.98 75.34 78.45 75.56
2 MARGHIEV Serghei x 75.16 74.09 x 75.78 76.60
3 HÅKANSSON Elias 70.02 71.13 71.09 72.93 74.39 74.99
4 LAHTINEN Ilmari x x 68.46 72.38 74.56 73.07
5 SAARIKOSKI Juho 71.47 72.51 72.05 72.65 71.72 70.51
6 KOROTOVSKIY Evgeny x 70.47 68.37 x 71.81 x
7 SCHWANDKE Tristan 69.00 67.56 69.99 x 63.28 70.54
8 CSER Márton x 65.92 68.29 67.22 x 66.06
9 ÁRVAI Krisztián x 67.06 68.27

10 TÖREKY Balázs 67.76 x 67.83
11 IVANOU Yauheni x x 66.05

MARTÍN Pedro José x x x
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100m Women 100m Women

Final Start Time:  17:20 Wind: +0.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 WILLIAMS Jodie GBR 28 SEP 1993 3 0.155 11.18 CR

2 SAMUEL Jamile NED 24 APR 1992 4 0.168 11.43 PB
3 LOFAMAKANDA PINTO Tatjana GER 2 JUL 1992 6 0.199 11.48 SB

4 KARAKUS Nimet TUR 23 JAN 1993 7 0.196 11.53 PB

5 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 17 JUN 1992 8 0.165 11.53 PB
6 NGUYEN Anasztázia HUN 9 JAN 1993 2 0.178 11.55 PB

7 STEPIEN Angelika POL 3 APR 1993 1 0.168 11.72 PB

8 NWAWULOR Marylyn GBR 20 SEP 1992 5 0.152 11.73 R 162.5

400m Women

Final Start Time:  18:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 RAZOR Bianca ROU 8 AUG 1994 3 0.255 51.96 PB
2 YURENYA Yulia BLR 27 MAY 1992 6 0.271 53.03 PB

3 GHAFOOR Madiea NED 9 SEP 1992 4 0.238 53.73

4 MILLS Joanna IRL 23 JAN 1993 2 0.192 54.35

5 KIRK Katie GBR 5 NOV 1993 7 0.254 54.36
6 GORZKOWSKA Magdalena POL 30 APR 1992 1 0.226 54.42

7 JAMES Lucy GBR 18 FEB 1992 8 0.222 55.18

PASTOR Adelina ROU 5 MAY 1993 5 0.233 DQ R 163.3

Heptathlon Women

800m Women - Heptathlon Start Time:  17:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result Points

1 DADIC Ivona AUT 29 DEC 1993 6 2:13.22 PB918
2 LE JOLY Camille FRA 1 MAR 1992 3 2:14.73 897

3 IKAUNIECE Laura LAT 31 MAY 1992 2 2:16.31 PB874

4 JAKOB Elodie SUI 8 OCT 1993 7 2:16.34 PB874

5 THORSÅS Frida NOR 31 JAN 1994 5 2:16.74 868
6 NOVOZHENKOVA Mariia RUS 21 JUL 1992 8 2:17.24 861

7 UDELHOVEN Tilia GER 4 SEP 1992 7 2:17.50 PB858

8 KRIZSÁN Xénia HUN 13 JAN 1993 4 2:18.19 PB848
9 JOHNSON-THOMPSON Katarina GBR 9 JAN 1993 2 2:19.03 SB837

10 RABTSEVICH Aliona BLR 1 MAR 1992 2 2:21.32 806

11 JERNBECK Therese SWE 1 APR 1992 8 2:21.75 800
11 SÄILY Tiina FIN 9 JUN 1992 6 2:21.75 800

13 PALOSAARI Henna FIN 9 SEP 1993 4 2:21.87 798

14 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 15 JUN 1992 3 2:22.40 791
15 MAYER Tanja SUI 2 JUL 1993 8 2:23.70 PB774

16 ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR Sveinbjörg ISL 27 APR 1992 1 2:24.07 PB769

17 GAMBETTA Sara GER 18 FEB 1993 5 2:24.74 PB760
18 KIFFE Christina GER 2 MAY 1992 1 2:25.50 PB750

19 ADAY Pinar TUR 7 OCT 1993 8 2:26.56 737

20 PRANCKUTE Diana LTU 16 MAR 1993 7 2:38.44 591
BEN-ARTZI Tal ISR 19 AUG 1992 7 DNS
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Heptathlon Women Heptathlon Women

800m Women - Heptathlon Heat 1/2 Start Time:  17:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result Points

1 LE JOLY Camille FRA 1 MAR 1992 3 2:14.73 897

2 THORSÅS Frida NOR 31 JAN 1994 5 2:16.74 868
3 NOVOZHENKOVA Mariia RUS 21 JUL 1992 8 2:17.24 861

4 RABTSEVICH Aliona BLR 1 MAR 1992 2 2:21.32 806

5 SÄILY Tiina FIN 9 JUN 1992 6 2:21.75 800
6 PALOSAARI Henna FIN 9 SEP 1993 4 2:21.87 798

7 ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR Sveinbjörg ISL 27 APR 1992 1 2:24.07 PB769

8 ADAY Pinar TUR 7 OCT 1993 8 2:26.56 737
9 PRANCKUTE Diana LTU 16 MAR 1993 7 2:38.44 591

BEN-ARTZI Tal ISR 19 AUG 1992 7 DNS

Intermediate times: 400m 1:07.28 THORSÅS Frida (NOR)
600m 1:42.07 NOVOZHENKOVA Mariia (RUS)

Heptathlon Women

800m Women - Heptathlon Heat 2/2 Start Time:  17:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result Points

1 DADIC Ivona AUT 29 DEC 1993 6 2:13.22 PB918

2 IKAUNIECE Laura LAT 31 MAY 1992 2 2:16.31 PB874
3 JAKOB Elodie SUI 8 OCT 1993 7 2:16.34 PB874

4 UDELHOVEN Tilia GER 4 SEP 1992 7 2:17.50 PB858

5 KRIZSÁN Xénia HUN 13 JAN 1993 4 2:18.19 PB848
6 JOHNSON-THOMPSON Katarina GBR 9 JAN 1993 2 2:19.03 SB837

7 JERNBECK Therese SWE 1 APR 1992 8 2:21.75 800

8 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 15 JUN 1992 3 2:22.40 791
9 MAYER Tanja SUI 2 JUL 1993 8 2:23.70 PB774

10 GAMBETTA Sara GER 18 FEB 1993 5 2:24.74 PB760

11 KIFFE Christina GER 2 MAY 1992 1 2:25.50 PB750

Intermediate times: 400m 1:06.43 DADIC Ivona (AUT)
600m 1:40.27 IKAUNIECE Laura (LAT)
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100m Hurdles Women 100m Hurdles Women

Round 1 Start Time:  10:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 PEDERSEN Isabelle NOR 27 JAN 1992 4 13.59 Q

2 NEZIRI Nooralotta FIN 9 NOV 1992 4 13.74 Q
3 HOFMANN Franziska GER 27 MAR 1994 6 13.75 Q

4 BLESKINA Ekaterina RUS 29 JAN 1993 5 13.81 Q

5 MUNKÁCSY Petra HUN 28 FEB 1992 6 13.82 Q PB
6 DA VEIGA Audilia FRA 13 FEB 1992 6 13.92 Q PB

7 RIECK Svenja GER 26 FEB 1993 5 13.95 Q

8 KOLECZEK Karolina POL 15 JAN 1993 4 13.99 Q
9 JUHÁSZ Lilla HUN 8 NOV 1993 5 14.06 q

9 TOMCIC-PREZELJ Joni SLO 25 AUG 1993 3 14.06 Q

9 VITAL Eva POR 8 JUL 1992 5 14.06 Q
12 DE MAITRE Ella BEL 8 APR 1993 3 14.07 q

13 RAIBAUT Mathilde FRA 18 APR 1992 4 14.11 Q

14 DOLZHKOVA Yuliya UKR 3 JUL 1993 3 14.12 Q
15 ALMARCHA Irene ESP 12 APR 1992 7 14.19 q PB

16 KEREKES Gréta HUN 9 OCT 1992 6 14.21 q

17 DUIJN Marloes NED 18 JUN 1993 2 14.26
18 SEPETAVC Manca SLO 9 SEP 1995 7 14.32

19 PESIRÍDOU Elisávet GRE 12 FEB 1992 3 14.41

20 WATHNE Agathe Holtan NOR 25 JUL 1994 2 14.43
21 CERDAN Elena ESP 27 DEC 1992 2 14.50

22 HARALA Lotta FIN 26 MAR 1992 8 14.55

23 ZAPFEL Yvonne AUT 30 SEP 1992 2 14.63
24 STRAJNAR Laura SLO 9 AUG 1993 7 14.67

25 BREILID Eline NOR 8 MAY 1993 8 14.77

26 BROKORIUTE Zivile LTU 25 JAN 1992 7 14.84

100m Hurdles Women

Round 1 Heat 1/4 Start Time:  10:45 Wind: -2.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 PEDERSEN Isabelle NOR 27 JAN 1992 4 0.194 13.59 Q

2 DA VEIGA Audilia FRA 13 FEB 1992 6 0.181 13.92 Q PB
3 RIECK Svenja GER 26 FEB 1993 5 0.159 13.95 Q

4 PESIRÍDOU Elisávet GRE 12 FEB 1992 3 0.166 14.41

5 ZAPFEL Yvonne AUT 30 SEP 1992 2 0.178 14.63
6 BREILID Eline NOR 8 MAY 1993 8 0.249 14.77

7 BROKORIUTE Zivile LTU 25 JAN 1992 7 0.199 14.84

100m Hurdles Women

Round 1 Heat 2/4 Start Time:  10:50 Wind: -1.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 BLESKINA Ekaterina RUS 29 JAN 1993 5 0.189 13.81 Q

2 RAIBAUT Mathilde FRA 18 APR 1992 4 0.314 14.11 Q

3 DOLZHKOVA Yuliya UKR 3 JUL 1993 3 0.276 14.12 Q
4 KEREKES Gréta HUN 9 OCT 1992 6 0.209 14.21 q

5 DUIJN Marloes NED 18 JUN 1993 2 0.244 14.26

6 STRAJNAR Laura SLO 9 AUG 1993 7 0.184 14.67
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100m Hurdles Women 100m Hurdles Women

Round 1 Heat 3/4 Start Time:  11:00 Wind: +0.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 HOFMANN Franziska GER 27 MAR 1994 6 0.157 13.75 Q

2 KOLECZEK Karolina POL 15 JAN 1993 4 0.177 13.99 Q
3 TOMCIC-PREZELJ Joni SLO 25 AUG 1993 3 0.172 14.06 Q

4 JUHÁSZ Lilla HUN 8 NOV 1993 5 0.202 14.06 q

5 ALMARCHA Irene ESP 12 APR 1992 7 0.200 14.19 q PB
6 WATHNE Agathe Holtan NOR 25 JUL 1994 2 0.164 14.43

7 HARALA Lotta FIN 26 MAR 1992 8 0.205 14.55

100m Hurdles Women

Round 1 Heat 4/4 Start Time:  11:05 Wind: -1.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 NEZIRI Nooralotta FIN 9 NOV 1992 4 0.186 13.74 Q

2 MUNKÁCSY Petra HUN 28 FEB 1992 6 0.172 13.82 Q PB
3 VITAL Eva POR 8 JUL 1992 5 0.192 14.06 Q

4 DE MAITRE Ella BEL 8 APR 1993 3 0.267 14.07 q

5 SEPETAVC Manca SLO 9 SEP 1995 7 0.153 14.32

6 CERDAN Elena ESP 27 DEC 1992 2 0.184 14.50

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) advance to the Semifinals

100m Hurdles Women

Semifinal Start Time:  16:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 PEDERSEN Isabelle NOR 27 JAN 1992 4 13.42 Q SB
2 BLESKINA Ekaterina RUS 29 JAN 1993 6 13.55 Q PB

3 NEZIRI Nooralotta FIN 9 NOV 1992 6 13.62 Q

4 MUNKÁCSY Petra HUN 28 FEB 1992 5 13.84 Q
5 HOFMANN Franziska GER 27 MAR 1994 5 13.88 Q

5 RIECK Svenja GER 26 FEB 1993 8 13.88 q

7 DA VEIGA Audilia FRA 13 FEB 1992 3 13.91 Q PB
8 RAIBAUT Mathilde FRA 18 APR 1992 3 13.98 q

9 DOLZHKOVA Yuliya UKR 3 JUL 1993 7 13.99

10 KOLECZEK Karolina POL 15 JAN 1993 4 14.03

11 KEREKES Gréta HUN 9 OCT 1992 2 14.07
12 VITAL Eva POR 8 JUL 1992 7 14.10

13 JUHÁSZ Lilla HUN 8 NOV 1993 2 14.30

14 ALMARCHA Irene ESP 12 APR 1992 1 14.46
14 TOMCIC-PREZELJ Joni SLO 25 AUG 1993 8 14.46

DE MAITRE Ella BEL 8 APR 1993 1 DNF

100m Hurdles Women

Semifinal 1/2 Start Time:  16:00 Wind: -0.9 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 PEDERSEN Isabelle NOR 27 JAN 1992 4 0.190 13.42 Q SB

2 BLESKINA Ekaterina RUS 29 JAN 1993 6 0.168 13.55 Q PB

3 MUNKÁCSY Petra HUN 28 FEB 1992 5 0.162 13.84 Q
4 RIECK Svenja GER 26 FEB 1993 8 0.130 13.88 q

5 RAIBAUT Mathilde FRA 18 APR 1992 3 0.216 13.98 q

6 DOLZHKOVA Yuliya UKR 3 JUL 1993 7 0.253 13.99
7 JUHÁSZ Lilla HUN 8 NOV 1993 2 0.181 14.30

8 ALMARCHA Irene ESP 12 APR 1992 1 0.179 14.46
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100m Hurdles Women 100m Hurdles Women

Semifinal 2/2 Start Time:  16:05 Wind: -0.8 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 NEZIRI Nooralotta FIN 9 NOV 1992 6 0.178 13.62 Q

2 HOFMANN Franziska GER 27 MAR 1994 5 0.155 13.88 Q
3 DA VEIGA Audilia FRA 13 FEB 1992 3 0.158 13.91 Q PB

4 KOLECZEK Karolina POL 15 JAN 1993 4 0.176 14.03

5 KEREKES Gréta HUN 9 OCT 1992 2 0.161 14.07
6 VITAL Eva POR 8 JUL 1992 7 0.201 14.10

7 TOMCIC-PREZELJ Joni SLO 25 AUG 1993 8 0.205 14.46

DE MAITRE Ella BEL 8 APR 1993 1 0.206 DNF

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final

400m Hurdles Women

Round 1 Start Time:  12:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 RUDAKOVA Vera RUS 20 MAR 1992 5 57.68 Q
2 BELGYAN Sanda ROU 17 DEC 1992 4 59.15 Q PB

3 KHRAMOVA Valeriya RUS 13 AUG 1992 6 59.23 Q

4 CHABOUDEZ Aurelie FRA 9 MAY 1993 7 59.27 Q SB
5 KORSHUNOVA Anastasia RUS 17 MAY 1992 6 59.39 Q

6 FIZPATRICK Abigayle GBR 11 JUN 1993 4 59.44 Q PB

7 CONTION Maeva FRA 31 MAY 1992 3 59.65 Q

8 SCHMIDT Kim Carina GER 21 JAN 1992 4 59.70 Q
9 BAAK Bianca NED 25 JAN 1992 3 1:00.01 Q PB

10 ROGIERS Caroline FRA 3 JUL 1993 3 1:00.03 Q

11 MARCINKIEWICZ Ewa SWE 6 JUN 1993 7 1:00.14 Q SB
12 SOUTHWART Megan GBR 3 JUN 1992 4 1:00.16 q

13 SANLI Emel TUR 7 JUL 1993 2 1:00.19 q

14 BANACH Joanna POL 28 AUG 1992 5 1:00.20 Q
15 KARCZMARCZYK Agnieszka POL 27 APR 1993 6 1:00.60 q

16 WOOD Sophie GBR 7 MAY 1992 3 1:00.70 q

17 BATTAGLIA Flavia ITA 28 JAN 1993 5 1:00.71
18 LEBID Anastasiya UKR 30 OCT 1993 7 1:00.74

19 BERGHII Anna MDA 19 FEB 1993 5 1:01.18

20 JENÍKOVÁ Eva CZE 28 NOV 1992 6 1:01.64
21 MISMAS Marusa SLO 24 OCT 1994 2 1:01.74

22 PUIGBERT Anna ESP 16 MAR 1993 2 1:01.97

23 VALDIMARSDOTTIR Stefania ISL 31 MAR 1993 8 1:02.18 SB
24 DUPASQUIER Aurélie SUI 28 DEC 1992 7 1:03.59

25 VIIDIKAS Andra EST 10 JUL 1993 2 1:03.70

400m Hurdles Women

Round 1 Heat 1/4 Start Time:  12:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 KORSHUNOVA Anastasia RUS 17 MAY 1992 6 0.241 59.39 Q

2 BAAK Bianca NED 25 JAN 1992 3 0.227 1:00.01 Q PB

3 MARCINKIEWICZ Ewa SWE 6 JUN 1993 7 0.233 1:00.14 Q SB
4 SOUTHWART Megan GBR 3 JUN 1992 4 0.209 1:00.16 q

5 BERGHII Anna MDA 19 FEB 1993 5 0.265 1:01.18

6 VIIDIKAS Andra EST 10 JUL 1993 2 0.252 1:03.70
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400m Hurdles Women 400m Hurdles Women

Round 1 Heat 2/4 Start Time:  12:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 RUDAKOVA Vera RUS 20 MAR 1992 5 0.281 57.68 Q

2 BELGYAN Sanda ROU 17 DEC 1992 4 59.15 Q PB
3 ROGIERS Caroline FRA 3 JUL 1993 3 0.228 1:00.03 Q

4 SANLI Emel TUR 7 JUL 1993 2 0.222 1:00.19 q

5 KARCZMARCZYK Agnieszka POL 27 APR 1993 6 0.234 1:00.60 q
6 VALDIMARSDOTTIR Stefania ISL 31 MAR 1993 8 0.182 1:02.18 SB

7 DUPASQUIER Aurélie SUI 28 DEC 1992 7 0.214 1:03.59

400m Hurdles Women

Round 1 Heat 3/4 Start Time:  12:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 KHRAMOVA Valeriya RUS 13 AUG 1992 6 0.280 59.23 Q

2 CHABOUDEZ Aurelie FRA 9 MAY 1993 7 0.304 59.27 Q SB
3 SCHMIDT Kim Carina GER 21 JAN 1992 4 0.284 59.70 Q

4 WOOD Sophie GBR 7 MAY 1992 3 0.305 1:00.70 q

5 BATTAGLIA Flavia ITA 28 JAN 1993 5 0.267 1:00.71

6 PUIGBERT Anna ESP 16 MAR 1993 2 0.281 1:01.97

400m Hurdles Women

Round 1 Heat 4/4 Start Time:  12:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 FIZPATRICK Abigayle GBR 11 JUN 1993 4 0.203 59.44 Q PB
2 CONTION Maeva FRA 31 MAY 1992 3 0.307 59.65 Q

3 BANACH Joanna POL 28 AUG 1992 5 0.248 1:00.20 Q

4 LEBID Anastasiya UKR 30 OCT 1993 7 0.385 1:00.74
5 JENÍKOVÁ Eva CZE 28 NOV 1992 6 0.242 1:01.64

6 MISMAS Marusa SLO 24 OCT 1994 2 1:01.74

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) advance to the Semifinals
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High Jump Women High Jump Women

Qualification Start Time:  10:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 TROST Alessia ITA 8 MAR 1993 2 1.82 q

1 VUKOVIC Marija MNE 21 JAN 1992 7 1.82 q
3 BAHDANOVICH Valeryia BLR 1 MAY 1992 5 1.82 q

3 GARCÍA Claudia ESP 30 SEP 1992 6 1.82 q

3 KAMPSCHULTE Nadja GER 5 SEP 1992 7 1.82 q
6 HOLLMANN Nele GER 18 OCT 1992 4 1.82 q

7 PALSYTE Airine LTU 13 JUL 1992 9 1.82 q

8 HAAS Elerin EST 4 JUL 1992 2 1.82 q SB
8 KUCHINA Maria RUS 14 JAN 1993 8 1.82 q

10 FEDOTOVA Katerina RUS 3 JUL 1992 1 1.80 q

10 FERRANDO Cristina ESP 12 JAN 1992 8 1.80 q SB
12 BRENNER Melina GER 28 JUN 1993 9 1.80 q

13 CERNJUL Marusa SLO 30 JUN 1992 1 1.80

14 POOLEY Isobel GBR 21 DEC 1992 3 1.80
15 BUKOWCZYK Agnieszka POL 21 NOV 1992 10 1.77

15 NUTTALL Emma GBR 23 APR 1992 4 1.77

17 NOVÁ Magdaléna CZE 27 OCT 1992 5 1.73
18 SCHLEGEL Priscilla ESP 29 AUG 1993 3 1.73

19 SZKOLNICKA Gabriela POL 1 APR 1992 6 1.73
1.69 1.73 1.77 1.80 1.82

1 TROST Alessia o o o o o
1 VUKOVIC Marija - o o o o
3 BAHDANOVICH V - o o xo o
3 GARCÍA Claudia o o o xo o
3 KAMPSCHULTE Nadja o xo o o o
6 HOLLMANN Nele xo xxo xo xo o
7 PALSYTE Airine o o o o xo
8 HAAS Elerin o o o xo xxo
8 KUCHINA Maria - o xo o xxo

10 FEDOTOVA Katerina - - xo o xxx
10 FERRANDO Cristina o o xo o xxx
12 BRENNER Melina xo o o xo xxx
13 CERNJUL Marusa o o xxo xo xxx
14 POOLEY Isobel o o xo xxo xxx
15 BUKOWCZYK A xo o o xxx
15 NUTTALL Emma xo o o xxx
17 NOVÁ Magdaléna o o xxx
18 SCHLEGEL Priscilla xxo o xxx
19 SZKOLNICKA G o xo xxx

High Jump Women

Qualification Group A Start Time:  10:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 TROST Alessia ITA 8 MAR 1993 2 1.82 q

1 VUKOVIC Marija MNE 21 JAN 1992 7 1.82 q
3 BAHDANOVICH Valeryia BLR 1 MAY 1992 5 1.82 q

4 KUCHINA Maria RUS 14 JAN 1993 8 1.82 q

5 BRENNER Melina GER 28 JUN 1993 9 1.80 q
6 CERNJUL Marusa SLO 30 JUN 1992 1 1.80

7 NUTTALL Emma GBR 23 APR 1992 4 1.77

8 SCHLEGEL Priscilla ESP 29 AUG 1993 3 1.73
9 SZKOLNICKA Gabriela POL 1 APR 1992 6 1.73
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Qualification Group A (cont.)
Qualification Group A 1.69 1.73 1.77 1.80 1.82

1 TROST Alessia o o o o o
1 VUKOVIC Marija - o o o o
3 BAHDANOVICH V - o o xo o
4 KUCHINA Maria - o xo o xxo
5 BRENNER Melina xo o o xo xxx
6 CERNJUL Marusa o o xxo xo xxx
7 NUTTALL Emma xo o o xxx
8 SCHLEGEL Priscilla xxo o xxx
9 SZKOLNICKA G o xo xxx

High Jump Women High Jump Women

Qualification Group B Start Time:  10:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 GARCÍA Claudia ESP 30 SEP 1992 6 1.82 q
1 KAMPSCHULTE Nadja GER 5 SEP 1992 7 1.82 q

3 HOLLMANN Nele GER 18 OCT 1992 4 1.82 q

4 PALSYTE Airine LTU 13 JUL 1992 9 1.82 q

5 HAAS Elerin EST 4 JUL 1992 2 1.82 q SB
6 FEDOTOVA Katerina RUS 3 JUL 1992 1 1.80 q

6 FERRANDO Cristina ESP 12 JAN 1992 8 1.80 q SB

8 POOLEY Isobel GBR 21 DEC 1992 3 1.80
9 BUKOWCZYK Agnieszka POL 21 NOV 1992 10 1.77

10 NOVÁ Magdaléna CZE 27 OCT 1992 5 1.73
1.69 1.73 1.77 1.80 1.82

1 GARCÍA Claudia o o o xo o
1 KAMPSCHULTE Nadja o xo o o o
3 HOLLMANN Nele xo xxo xo xo o
4 PALSYTE Airine o o o o xo
5 HAAS Elerin o o o xo xxo
6 FEDOTOVA Katerina - - xo o xxx
6 FERRANDO Cristina o o xo o xxx
8 POOLEY Isobel o o xo xxo xxx
9 BUKOWCZYK A xo o o xxx

10 NOVÁ Magdaléna o o xxx

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 1.84 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) to the advance to the Final
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Heptathlon Women Heptathlon Women

Long Jump Women - Heptathlon Start Time:  12:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 15 JUN 1992 1 6.47 PB997

2 UDELHOVEN Tilia GER 4 SEP 1992 5 6.26 =PB930
3 GAMBETTA Sara GER 18 FEB 1993 3 6.20 912

4 JOHNSON-THOMPSON Katarina GBR 9 JAN 1993 9 6.05 865

5 ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR Sveinbjörg ISL 27 APR 1992 11 5.91 822
6 KRIZSÁN Xénia HUN 13 JAN 1993 8 5.91 822

7 IKAUNIECE Laura LAT 31 MAY 1992 2 5.90 819

8 KIFFE Christina GER 2 MAY 1992 10 5.81 792
9 RABTSEVICH Aliona BLR 1 MAR 1992 2 5.76 777

10 LE JOLY Camille FRA 1 MAR 1992 7 5.72 765

11 DADIC Ivona AUT 29 DEC 1993 7 5.71 762
12 JAKOB Elodie SUI 8 OCT 1993 4 5.70 759

13 NOVOZHENKOVA Mariia RUS 21 JUL 1992 6 5.64 741

14 MAYER Tanja SUI 2 JUL 1993 6 5.57 SB720
15 SÄILY Tiina FIN 9 JUN 1992 1 5.53 PB709

16 ADAY Pinar TUR 7 OCT 1993 4 5.47 691

17 THORSÅS Frida NOR 31 JAN 1994 8 5.41 674
18 PALOSAARI Henna FIN 9 SEP 1993 10 5.35 657

19 JERNBECK Therese SWE 1 APR 1992 3 5.29 PB640

20 BEN-ARTZI Tal ISR 19 AUG 1992 11 5.28 637
21 PRANCKUTE Diana LTU 16 MAR 1993 5 4.90 532

VETTER Anouk NED 4 FEB 1993 9 DNS
1 2 3

1 SCHIPPERS Dafne 6.08 x 6.47(-0.1) (+0.1)
2 UDELHOVEN Tilia 5.68 5.64 6.26(-2.1) (-0.6) (-1.0)
3 GAMBETTA Sara 6.10 6.07 6.20(-0.8) (-0.5) (-1.9)
4 JOHNSON-THOMPSON K 6.05 6.02 x(-0.6) (-2.8) (-0.2)
5 ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR S 5.91 5.90 5.89(-0.7) (-0.8) (-0.8)
6 KRIZSÁN Xénia 5.89 5.91 x(+0.2) (-0.7) (-1.8)
7 IKAUNIECE Laura 5.61 5.73 5.90(-2.8) (-1.3) (-1.9)
8 KIFFE Christina 5.47 5.80 5.81(-0.6) (+0.2) (-0.8)
9 RABTSEVICH Aliona 5.45 5.56 5.76(-1.4) (-1.7) (-0.2)

10 LE JOLY Camille 5.72 5.64 3.87(-2.3) (-3.0) (-0.2)
11 DADIC Ivona 5.71 x 5.25(-3.0) (+0.7) (-1.0)
12 JAKOB Elodie 5.70 5.63 x(-1.6) (-2.0) (-0.9)
13 NOVOZHENKOVA M 5.64 4.29 5.39(-0.2) (-1.2) (+0.1)
14 MAYER Tanja 5.57 5.52 5.52(-1.1) (+0.3) (-1.2)
15 SÄILY Tiina 5.36 5.47 5.53(0.0) (-0.1) (-1.5)
16 ADAY Pinar 5.47 x x(+0.5) (-1.6) (-1.1)
17 THORSÅS Frida 5.41 x x(-0.3) (-1.2) (-1.2)
18 PALOSAARI Henna 5.11 5.35 x(-1.1) (-0.7) (-0.9)
19 JERNBECK Therese 5.21 5.29 5.27(-0.7) (-0.9) (-0.7)
20 BEN-ARTZI Tal 5.28 2.10 x(-1.0) (-2.1) (-1.2)
21 PRANCKUTE Diana x 4.83 4.90(-1.4) (-1.7) (-1.8)

VETTER Anouk
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Heptathlon Women Heptathlon Women

Long Jump Women - Heptathlon Group A Start Time:  12:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 RABTSEVICH Aliona BLR 1 MAR 1992 2 5.76 777

2 LE JOLY Camille FRA 1 MAR 1992 7 5.72 765
3 JAKOB Elodie SUI 8 OCT 1993 4 5.70 759

4 MAYER Tanja SUI 2 JUL 1993 6 5.57 SB720

5 SÄILY Tiina FIN 9 JUN 1992 1 5.53 PB709
6 THORSÅS Frida NOR 31 JAN 1994 8 5.41 674

7 PALOSAARI Henna FIN 9 SEP 1993 10 5.35 657

8 JERNBECK Therese SWE 1 APR 1992 3 5.29 PB640
9 BEN-ARTZI Tal ISR 19 AUG 1992 11 5.28 637

10 PRANCKUTE Diana LTU 16 MAR 1993 5 4.90 532

VETTER Anouk NED 4 FEB 1993 9 DNS
1 2 3

1 RABTSEVICH Aliona 5.45 5.56 5.76(-1.4) (-1.7) (-0.2)
2 LE JOLY Camille 5.72 5.64 3.87(-2.3) (-3.0) (-0.2)
3 JAKOB Elodie 5.70 5.63 x(-1.6) (-2.0) (-0.9)
4 MAYER Tanja 5.57 5.52 5.52(-1.1) (+0.3) (-1.2)
5 SÄILY Tiina 5.36 5.47 5.53(0.0) (-0.1) (-1.5)
6 THORSÅS Frida 5.41 x x(-0.3) (-1.2) (-1.2)
7 PALOSAARI Henna 5.11 5.35 x(-1.1) (-0.7) (-0.9)
8 JERNBECK Therese 5.21 5.29 5.27(-0.7) (-0.9) (-0.7)
9 BEN-ARTZI Tal 5.28 2.10 x(-1.0) (-2.1) (-1.2)

10 PRANCKUTE Diana x 4.83 4.90(-1.4) (-1.7) (-1.8)
VETTER Anouk

Heptathlon Women

Long Jump Women - Heptathlon Group B Start Time:  12:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 15 JUN 1992 1 6.47 PB997

2 UDELHOVEN Tilia GER 4 SEP 1992 5 6.26 =PB930

3 GAMBETTA Sara GER 18 FEB 1993 3 6.20 912
4 JOHNSON-THOMPSON Katarina GBR 9 JAN 1993 9 6.05 865

5 ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR Sveinbjörg ISL 27 APR 1992 11 5.91 822

6 KRIZSÁN Xénia HUN 13 JAN 1993 8 5.91 822
7 IKAUNIECE Laura LAT 31 MAY 1992 2 5.90 819

8 KIFFE Christina GER 2 MAY 1992 10 5.81 792

9 DADIC Ivona AUT 29 DEC 1993 7 5.71 762
10 NOVOZHENKOVA Mariia RUS 21 JUL 1992 6 5.64 741

11 ADAY Pinar TUR 7 OCT 1993 4 5.47 691
1 2 3

1 SCHIPPERS Dafne 6.08 x 6.47(-0.1) (+0.1) (-0.8)
2 UDELHOVEN Tilia 5.68 5.64 6.26(-2.1) (-0.6) (-1.0)
3 GAMBETTA Sara 6.10 6.07 6.20(-0.8) (-0.5) (-1.9)
4 JOHNSON-THOMPSON K 6.05 6.02 x(-0.6) (-2.8) (-0.2)
5 ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR S 5.91 5.90 5.89(-0.7) (-0.8) (-0.8)
6 KRIZSÁN Xénia 5.89 5.91 x(+0.2) (-0.7) (-1.8)
7 IKAUNIECE Laura 5.61 5.73 5.90(-2.8) (-1.3) (-1.9)
8 KIFFE Christina 5.47 5.80 5.81(-0.6) (+0.2) (-0.8)
9 DADIC Ivona 5.71 x 5.25(-3.0) (+0.7) (-1.0)

10 NOVOZHENKOVA M 5.64 4.29 5.39(-0.2) (-1.2) (+0.1)
11 ADAY Pinar 5.47 x x(+0.5) (-1.6) (-1.1)
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Triple Jump Women Triple Jump Women

Final Start Time:  16:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 BORODINA Yana RUS 21 APR 1992 8 14.00

2 MÄKELÄ Kristiina FIN 20 NOV 1992 1 13.67 PB
3 ALEKSANDROVA Ganna UKR 11 JUL 1993 12 13.14

4 TODEREANU Andreea Maria ROU 9 MAY 1992 10 13.09

5 PETROVA Gabriela BUL 29 JUN 1992 5 13.00
6 CICANCI Tatiana MDA 16 AUG 1992 7 12.93

7 DUMITRASCU Laura ROU 1 JAN 1992 4 12.91

8 GAUDYN Weronika POL 10 DEC 1992 11 12.83
9 ASSANI ISSOUF Jeanine FRA 17 AUG 1992 3 12.80

10 METSLA Kristel EST 7 MAR 1993 9 12.75 PB

11 KASUMOVIC Melika BIH 13 JAN 1993 6 12.44
12 ROSE Ahtollah GBR 6 MAR 1993 2 12.43

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 BORODINA Yana 14.00 13.37 13.82 x 13.47 x(+1.0) (+0.4) (+0.1) (-0.5) (-1.3) (-0.1)
2 MÄKELÄ Kristiina 13.48 x 13.15 x x 13.67(+4.9) (+0.3) (-0.4) (-0.6) (-0.7) (-0.8)
3 ALEKSANDROVA Ganna 12.68 11.21 13.13 13.14 12.87 13.12(-0.6) (+0.4) (-0.4) (-0.7) (+0.2) (-0.2)
4 TODEREANU A 13.09 12.87 13.01 13.06 12.60 x(+1.0) (-0.2) (-0.6) (+0.6) (-1.2) (+0.5)
5 PETROVA Gabriela x 12.90 12.95 x 12.92 13.00(+0.2) (+1.1) (-0.5) (-0.7) (+0.8) (+0.7)
6 CICANCI Tatiana 12.93 12.93 12.72 12.50 12.91 12.78(+1.7) (+2.0) (+0.1) (-0.3) (+0.6) (+0.7)
7 DUMITRASCU Laura 12.76 x 12.91 12.51 12.40 12.73(+0.1) (+2.4) (0.0) (0.0) (+0.3) (-0.5)
8 GAUDYN Weronika 12.67 x 12.83 12.37 12.50 12.65(-0.6) (-1.0) (+0.6) (-0.3) (-0.1) (+0.4)
9 ASSANI ISSOUF J 12.68 12.80 x(0.0) (+1.4) (-0.3)

10 METSLA Kristel 12.75 x x(+0.9) (+0.2) (-1.0)
11 KASUMOVIC Melika 12.44 x x(+0.1) (+0.8) (-0.9)
12 ROSE Ahtollah 12.43 x 12.29(+0.1) (+0.9) (-1.1)

Discus Women

Final Start Time:  18:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 CRAFT Shanice GER 15 MAY 1993 2 58.65 PB
2 RÜH Anna GER 17 JUN 1993 4 58.10

3 KLOCHKO Viktoriya UKR 2 SEP 1992 8 54.03

4 KIELMANN Sonka GER 17 JAN 1992 12 53.69 PB
5 VÁRADI Krisztina HUN 21 OCT 1993 9 50.56

6 NUGTER Corinne NED 28 MAR 1992 3 49.51

7 KAYA Elçin TUR 1 MAR 1993 5 47.88
8 TÕLLASSON Kätlin EST 4 JUN 1993 11 46.77

9 NIKITSINA Viktoryia BLR 23 MAR 1992 1 44.50

10 PRZYBYLSKA Andzelika POL 14 OCT 1992 6 44.47
11 SCHMIDT Heidi SWE 13 NOV 1993 10 42.08

12 BOARO Elisa ITA 17 DEC 1992 7 41.49
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 CRAFT Shanice 54.55 49.98 50.02 55.71 58.65 55.58
2 RÜH Anna 52.91 x 52.85 56.92 56.49 58.10
3 KLOCHKO Viktoriya 53.00 54.03 x 49.97 x 51.65
4 KIELMANN Sonka 47.60 53.69 48.44 52.22 52.29 51.99
5 VÁRADI Krisztina 48.59 50.56 49.52 x 48.78 49.23
6 NUGTER Corinne 45.94 44.50 47.51 47.06 48.15 49.51
7 KAYA Elçin 45.14 x x x 47.88 x
8 TÕLLASSON Kätlin 46.22 44.07 46.77 45.57 46.54 x
9 NIKITSINA V 37.49 44.50 43.55

10 PRZYBYLSKA A x 44.47 x
11 SCHMIDT Heidi 42.08 41.44 41.78
12 BOARO Elisa 40.92 36.89 41.49
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Hammer Women Hammer Women

Qualification Start Time:  10:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KAYA Kivilcim TUR 27 MAR 1992 2 65.77 Q PB

2 SPILER Barbara SLO 2 JAN 1992 3 63.42 Q
3 SEDYKH Alexia FRA 13 SEP 1993 4 63.29 Q

4 NAVAHRODSKAYA Alena BLR 11 MAY 1993 7 62.24 Q PB

5 JELONKIEWICZ Agata POL 10 SEP 1992 11 59.72 q
6 TAVERNIER Alexandra FRA 13 DEC 1993 3 59.10 q

7 MASSOBRIO Francesca ITA 9 JUL 1993 5 58.99 q

8 MALINOWSKA Sandra POL 31 JUL 1993 2 58.80 q =PB
9 ÅRDAL Marte Rygg NOR 5 JUL 1992 8 58.62 q PB

10 JONSSON Linn SWE 15 FEB 1992 11 58.54 q

11 FERTIG Fruzsina HUN 2 SEP 1993 7 58.25 q
12 VINCZE Petronella HUN 14 NOV 1992 5 57.57 q

13 LARSSON Eleni SWE 9 FEB 1992 14 57.53

14 ANISSIMOVA Ellina EST 7 JUN 1992 9 57.33
15 PERKINS Myra GBR 21 JAN 1992 13 57.13

16 CARTER Abbi GBR 16 OCT 1993 6 57.13

17 REINDERS Eva NED 12 MAY 1993 9 56.86
18 LAZAR Bianca ROU 24 FEB 1993 6 56.76

19 UUSTALO Elina FIN 11 JAN 1992 10 56.73

20 NEVADO Jénnifer ESP 6 JUL 1993 4 56.34
21 KENNEDY Cara IRL 15 JUN 1992 10 56.24

22 JOHANSSON Malin SWE 28 APR 1992 8 56.02

23 KAAJA Ilse FIN 7 AUG 1992 12 55.57
24 FIBLA Gemma ESP 8 OCT 1992 1 54.77

25 KOVÁCS Adrienn HUN 27 JUL 1994 1 54.03

26 KOIVU Junia FIN 8 JUN 1993 12 53.50

27 BEATTY Cathrine CYP 12 JUL 1993 14 51.52
SKYDAN Anna UKR 14 MAY 1992 13 NM

1 2 3

1 KAYA Kivilcim 65.77
2 SPILER Barbara 63.42
3 SEDYKH Alexia 63.29
4 NAVAHRODSKAYA A 62.24
5 JELONKIEWICZ Agata 59.65 59.72 x
6 TAVERNIER A x 59.10 x
7 MASSOBRIO F 52.15 x 58.99
8 MALINOWSKA Sandra x 58.80 54.04
9 ÅRDAL Marte Rygg x 54.73 58.62

10 JONSSON Linn 58.54 x 53.14
11 FERTIG Fruzsina 58.25 x x
12 VINCZE Petronella 56.86 57.57 56.61
13 LARSSON Eleni x 57.53 x
14 ANISSIMOVA Ellina 56.50 57.33 x
15 PERKINS Myra 57.13 57.02 x
16 CARTER Abbi 57.13 56.23 56.02
17 REINDERS Eva 56.86 x x
18 LAZAR Bianca 50.63 56.76 x
19 UUSTALO Elina x 56.73 53.99
20 NEVADO Jénnifer 56.31 55.87 56.34
21 KENNEDY Cara x 55.16 56.24
22 JOHANSSON Malin 54.88 x 56.02
23 KAAJA Ilse x 55.57 x
24 FIBLA Gemma 54.77 x 54.41
25 KOVÁCS Adrienn 54.03 x 53.55
26 KOIVU Junia 48.34 49.22 53.50
27 BEATTY Cathrine x 51.52 48.47

SKYDAN Anna x x x
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Hammer Women Hammer Women

Qualification Group A Start Time:  10:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 SPILER Barbara SLO 2 JAN 1992 3 63.42 Q

2 SEDYKH Alexia FRA 13 SEP 1993 4 63.29 Q
3 MALINOWSKA Sandra POL 31 JUL 1993 2 58.80 q =PB

4 JONSSON Linn SWE 15 FEB 1992 11 58.54 q

5 FERTIG Fruzsina HUN 2 SEP 1993 7 58.25 q
6 VINCZE Petronella HUN 14 NOV 1992 5 57.57 q

7 PERKINS Myra GBR 21 JAN 1992 13 57.13

8 REINDERS Eva NED 12 MAY 1993 9 56.86
9 LAZAR Bianca ROU 24 FEB 1993 6 56.76

10 KENNEDY Cara IRL 15 JUN 1992 10 56.24

11 JOHANSSON Malin SWE 28 APR 1992 8 56.02
12 KAAJA Ilse FIN 7 AUG 1992 12 55.57

13 FIBLA Gemma ESP 8 OCT 1992 1 54.77

14 BEATTY Cathrine CYP 12 JUL 1993 14 51.52
1 2 3

1 SPILER Barbara 63.42
2 SEDYKH Alexia 63.29
3 MALINOWSKA Sandra x 58.80 54.04
4 JONSSON Linn 58.54 x 53.14
5 FERTIG Fruzsina 58.25 x x
6 VINCZE Petronella 56.86 57.57 56.61
7 PERKINS Myra 57.13 57.02 x
8 REINDERS Eva 56.86 x x
9 LAZAR Bianca 50.63 56.76 x

10 KENNEDY Cara x 55.16 56.24
11 JOHANSSON Malin 54.88 x 56.02
12 KAAJA Ilse x 55.57 x
13 FIBLA Gemma 54.77 x 54.41
14 BEATTY Cathrine x 51.52 48.47

Hammer Women

Qualification Group B Start Time:  11:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KAYA Kivilcim TUR 27 MAR 1992 2 65.77 Q PB
2 NAVAHRODSKAYA Alena BLR 11 MAY 1993 7 62.24 Q PB

3 JELONKIEWICZ Agata POL 10 SEP 1992 11 59.72 q

4 TAVERNIER Alexandra FRA 13 DEC 1993 3 59.10 q
5 MASSOBRIO Francesca ITA 9 JUL 1993 5 58.99 q

6 ÅRDAL Marte Rygg NOR 5 JUL 1992 8 58.62 q PB

7 LARSSON Eleni SWE 9 FEB 1992 14 57.53
8 ANISSIMOVA Ellina EST 7 JUN 1992 9 57.33

9 CARTER Abbi GBR 16 OCT 1993 6 57.13

10 UUSTALO Elina FIN 11 JAN 1992 10 56.73
11 NEVADO Jénnifer ESP 6 JUL 1993 4 56.34

12 KOVÁCS Adrienn HUN 27 JUL 1994 1 54.03

13 KOIVU Junia FIN 8 JUN 1993 12 53.50
SKYDAN Anna UKR 14 MAY 1992 13 NM
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Qualification Group B (cont.)
Qualification Group B 1 2 3

1 KAYA Kivilcim 65.77
2 NAVAHRODSKAYA A 62.24
3 JELONKIEWICZ Agata 59.65 59.72 x
4 TAVERNIER A x 59.10 x
5 MASSOBRIO F 52.15 x 58.99
6 ÅRDAL Marte Rygg x 54.73 58.62
7 LARSSON Eleni x 57.53 x
8 ANISSIMOVA Ellina 56.50 57.33 x
9 CARTER Abbi 57.13 56.23 56.02

10 UUSTALO Elina x 56.73 53.99
11 NEVADO Jénnifer 56.31 55.87 56.34
12 KOVÁCS Adrienn 54.03 x 53.55
13 KOIVU Junia 48.34 49.22 53.50

SKYDAN Anna x x x

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 60.00 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) to the advance to the Final

Heptathlon Women Heptathlon Women

Javelin Women - Heptathlon Start Time:  15:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 IKAUNIECE Laura LAT 31 MAY 1992 11 50.70 874
2 GAMBETTA Sara GER 18 FEB 1993 7 48.36 828

3 JAKOB Elodie SUI 8 OCT 1993 9 46.93 PB801

4 UDELHOVEN Tilia GER 4 SEP 1992 10 46.73 PB797
5 KRIZSÁN Xénia HUN 13 JAN 1993 6 45.93 781

6 KIFFE Christina GER 2 MAY 1992 5 44.10 746

7 JERNBECK Therese SWE 1 APR 1992 1 40.72 PB681
8 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 15 JUN 1992 3 39.76 663

9 PRANCKUTE Diana LTU 16 MAR 1993 12 38.55 639

10 SÄILY Tiina FIN 9 JUN 1992 8 38.46 638
11 MAYER Tanja SUI 2 JUL 1993 4 38.28 634

12 DADIC Ivona AUT 29 DEC 1993 7 37.22 PB614

13 NOVOZHENKOVA Mariia RUS 21 JUL 1992 9 37.13 PB612

14 PALOSAARI Henna FIN 9 SEP 1993 3 36.70 PB604
15 JOHNSON-THOMPSON Katarina GBR 9 JAN 1993 6 35.11 574

16 LE JOLY Camille FRA 1 MAR 1992 2 34.34 559

17 RABTSEVICH Aliona BLR 1 MAR 1992 8 32.92 532
18 THORSÅS Frida NOR 31 JAN 1994 4 32.76 529

19 ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR Sveinbjörg ISL 27 APR 1992 10 31.12 498

20 ADAY Pinar TUR 7 OCT 1993 2 30.98 495
BEN-ARTZI Tal ISR 19 AUG 1992 5 NM 0

VETTER Anouk NED 4 FEB 1993 1 DNS
1 2 3

1 IKAUNIECE Laura 50.64 50.70 x
2 GAMBETTA Sara 46.13 48.36 42.49
3 JAKOB Elodie 41.19 46.93 41.68
4 UDELHOVEN Tilia 46.73 41.70 41.15
5 KRIZSÁN Xénia 45.93 42.68 44.18
6 KIFFE Christina 44.10 44.02 x
7 JERNBECK Therese 37.87 40.72 32.62
8 SCHIPPERS Dafne 35.42 38.72 39.76
9 PRANCKUTE Diana 35.28 36.51 38.55

10 SÄILY Tiina 38.11 37.30 38.46
11 MAYER Tanja 37.86 38.28 34.12
12 DADIC Ivona 35.90 36.81 37.22
13 NOVOZHENKOVA M 37.13 30.14 33.94
14 PALOSAARI Henna 33.37 36.70 33.80
15 JOHNSON-THOMPSON K 32.63 35.11 33.22
16 LE JOLY Camille 32.67 x 34.34
17 RABTSEVICH Aliona 32.92 30.90 31.88
18 THORSÅS Frida 30.74 32.76 28.70
19 ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR S 28.20 30.28 31.12
20 ADAY Pinar x x 30.98

BEN-ARTZI Tal x x x
VETTER Anouk
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Heptathlon Women Heptathlon Women

Javelin Women - Heptathlon Group A Start Time:  15:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 JERNBECK Therese SWE 1 APR 1992 1 40.72 PB681

2 DADIC Ivona AUT 29 DEC 1993 7 37.22 PB614
3 NOVOZHENKOVA Mariia RUS 21 JUL 1992 9 37.13 PB612

4 PALOSAARI Henna FIN 9 SEP 1993 3 36.70 PB604

5 JOHNSON-THOMPSON Katarina GBR 9 JAN 1993 6 35.11 574
6 LE JOLY Camille FRA 1 MAR 1992 2 34.34 559

7 RABTSEVICH Aliona BLR 1 MAR 1992 8 32.92 532

8 THORSÅS Frida NOR 31 JAN 1994 4 32.76 529
9 ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR Sveinbjörg ISL 27 APR 1992 10 31.12 498

BEN-ARTZI Tal ISR 19 AUG 1992 5 NM 0
1 2 3

1 JERNBECK Therese 37.87 40.72 32.62
2 DADIC Ivona 35.90 36.81 37.22
3 NOVOZHENKOVA M 37.13 30.14 33.94
4 PALOSAARI Henna 33.37 36.70 33.80
5 JOHNSON-THOMPSON K 32.63 35.11 33.22
6 LE JOLY Camille 32.67 x 34.34
7 RABTSEVICH Aliona 32.92 30.90 31.88
8 THORSÅS Frida 30.74 32.76 28.70
9 ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR S 28.20 30.28 31.12

BEN-ARTZI Tal x x x

Heptathlon Women

Javelin Women - Heptathlon Group B Start Time:  16:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 IKAUNIECE Laura LAT 31 MAY 1992 11 50.70 874
2 GAMBETTA Sara GER 18 FEB 1993 7 48.36 828

3 JAKOB Elodie SUI 8 OCT 1993 9 46.93 PB801

4 UDELHOVEN Tilia GER 4 SEP 1992 10 46.73 PB797
5 KRIZSÁN Xénia HUN 13 JAN 1993 6 45.93 781

6 KIFFE Christina GER 2 MAY 1992 5 44.10 746

7 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 15 JUN 1992 3 39.76 663

8 PRANCKUTE Diana LTU 16 MAR 1993 12 38.55 639
9 SÄILY Tiina FIN 9 JUN 1992 8 38.46 638

10 MAYER Tanja SUI 2 JUL 1993 4 38.28 634

11 ADAY Pinar TUR 7 OCT 1993 2 30.98 495
VETTER Anouk NED 4 FEB 1993 1 DNS

1 2 3

1 IKAUNIECE Laura 50.64 50.70 x
2 GAMBETTA Sara 46.13 48.36 42.49
3 JAKOB Elodie 41.19 46.93 41.68
4 UDELHOVEN Tilia 46.73 41.70 41.15
5 KRIZSÁN Xénia 45.93 42.68 44.18
6 KIFFE Christina 44.10 44.02 x
7 SCHIPPERS Dafne 35.42 38.72 39.76
8 PRANCKUTE Diana 35.28 36.51 38.55
9 SÄILY Tiina 38.11 37.30 38.46

10 MAYER Tanja 37.86 38.28 34.12
11 ADAY Pinar x x 30.98

VETTER Anouk
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